
GOVERNMENT OF BTC (ASSAM) 
OFFICE OF THE ADDL. CHIEF ENGINEER-CUM-DIRECTOR, PWD, 

BODOLAND TERRITORIAL cOUNCIL, KOKRAJHAR. 

No. ACE-27/KOJ/NIT/Pt-I/2023-24/15 Dated Kokrajhar, the 4th July, 2023. 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER R 
e-Tenders are re-invited from the intending contractors for execution of "Construction of 1 1 

KV H.T. Overhead Double Feeder line from 33/11 KV Sub-Station at CIT Kokrajhar" required at 
CIT, Kokrajhar with a bid amount of Rs.1,31,99,250.00 (Rupees one crore thirty-one lakh ninety-nine 
thousand two hundred fifty) only. An amount of Rs.2,63,985.00 (Rupees two lakh sixty-three 
thousand nine hundred eighty-five) only is to be submitted as EMD/Bid Security. The Tender 
documents can be downloaded from www.assamtenders.gov.in from 06/07/2023 (10.30 Hrs.). 

The last date of submission of tender document is 21/07/2023 upto 14:30 Hrs. 
The bid will be opened online on the e-procurement portal on 21/ 

The TIA reserves the right to accept or reject any bid/tender, and to cancel the bidding 
023 at 5:0 Hrs. 

process and reject all bids at any time prior to contract award. 

Addl. Chief Engineer-cum Director, 
PWD, BTC, Kokrajhar. 

Dated Kokrajhar, the 4th July, 2023. Memo No. ACE-27/KOJNIT/Pt-II/2023-24/15 (A) 
Copy to:-

1. The Principal Secretary, BTC, Kokrajhar for favour of kind information. 
The Secretary, PWD, BTC, Kokrajhar for favour of kind information. 

3. The Registrar, CIT, Kokrajhar for favour of kind information. 
4. The Regional Officer & CHD, Information and Public Relations, Bodoland Territorial 

Council, Kokrajhar for favour of information & wide circulation in one issue of three 
(English, Bodo and Assamese) widely circulated local dailies in the state on or before 

06/07/2023. 
Enclo:-Press Notice-5 (five) copies 
The Nodal Officer, BTC Secretariat, Bodofa Nwgwt, Kokrajhar for information. He is 
requested to up-load the matter at BTC Website (www.bodoland.in) on or before 06/07/2023. 

Enclo:- Press Notice-5 (five) copies 
6. The Superintending Engineer, PWD (Bldg.) Circle, Kokrajhar for information. 
7. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Kokrajhar Electrical Division, Kokrajhar for information and 

wide circulation. 
8. Notice Board of office of the Addl. Chief Engineer-cum-Director, PWD, BTC, Kokrajhar, 

Assam. 

Addl. Chief Engineer-cum Director, 
C PWD, BTC, Kokrajhar. 

ou ov 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

